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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha B B 1965 L F 1.32 1911 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina B B 1991 R F 1.9 1341 yes

ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra B B 2001 L F 2.9999 1906 yes

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya B B 1991 R F 1.14 1321 yes

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia B B 1986 R F 1.5 12 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile B B 1972 L F 1.19 27 yes

DROIT MALARME Stephanie B B 1974 R F 1.23 1314 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.20 1244 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA NORA Consuelo C C 1982 R F 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 L F 1.7 1398 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL HAREZA Patrycja B B 1991 R F 1.13 584 yes

PACEK Jadwiga B B 1989 R F 1.22 1040 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS BOYKOVA Victoria B B 1989 R F 1.2 223 yes

MISHUROVA Irina B B 1993 R F 1.4 36 yes

VASILEVA Liudmila B B 1984 R F 1.3 161 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

UKR FEDOTA Olena B B 1986 R F 1.11 1657 yes

POZNIAK Tetiana B B 1984 R F 1.6 18 yes

YESINA Olga B B 1994 R F 1.26 930 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

9 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 002 272.0 RUS BOYKOVA Victoria F yes

2. 1 003 233.0 RUS VASILEVA Liudmila F yes

3. 1 004 206.0 RUS MISHUROVA Irina F yes

4. 1 005 198.0 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia F yes

5. 1 006 171.0 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana F yes

6. 1 007 154.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

7. 1 009 152.0 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina F yes

8. 1 011 142.0 UKR FEDOTA Olena F yes

9. 1 013 105.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F yes

10. 1 014 105.0 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya F yes

11. 1 019 80.0 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

12. 1 020 70.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

13. 1 022 62.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

14. 1 023 56.0 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie F yes

15. 1 026 48.0 UKR YESINA Olga F yes

16. 1 032 30.0 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha F yes

T 9 000 ITA NORA Consuelo F yes

T 9 000 BLR ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Peter Brigola - Technical delegate
Anita Laslo - Classifier

Alicia Nowicka - Classifier

Technical Directory
Patryk Nowicki

Magdalena Cieplowska
Sonja Lange
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
08.07. 13:30

18 Participants
3 Poules 6 Poule size

16 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
11.11% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
08.07. 15:30

Table of 16

16 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 08.07. 15:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2021] IWAS B Epee female Senior
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First round

Poule 1 13:30 | Piste 9 / 10

APTSIAURI Tatia, GEO , DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOYKOVA Victoria RUS 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 2 1 V 3 V 1 2 15 21 0.400 -6 4.
YESINA Olga UKR 3 3 2 V V V 3 20 18 0.600 2 3.
PACEK Jadwiga POL 4 0 V 4 3 1 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
SAKURAI Anri JPN 5 2 4 3 V 3 1 17 23 0.200 -6 5.
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 6 4 V 1 V V 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.

Poule 2 13:30 | Piste 11 / 12

EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes, GER , ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 1 V3 4 V 1 V 3 18 20 0.600 -2 4.
ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra BLR 2 2 0 4 1 1 0 8 19 0.000 -11 6.
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 3 V V1 V3 4 V 4 18 14 0.800 4 2.
HAREZA Patrycja POL 4 4 V 3 3 3 1 18 22 0.200 -4 5.
VASILEVA Liudmila RUS 5 V V V V 4 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA 6 4 V 2 V V 3 21 18 0.600 3 3.

Poule 3 13:30 | Piste 13 / 14

MIJATOVIC Bojan, CRO , MALOLEPSZY Leszek, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 1 V 4 V V V 4 24 10 0.800 14 2.
MISHUROVA Irina RUS 2 3 4 V V V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.
FEDOTA Olena UKR 3 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
NORA Consuelo ITA 4 0 3 0 V V 2 13 20 0.400 -7 4.
VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 5 1 1 0 2 2 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 6 1 4 0 3 V 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 UKR FEDOTA Olena 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 RUS BOYKOVA Victoria 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

4 RUS VASILEVA Liudmila 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

5 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 4 5 18 14 0.800 4 Q

6 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

7 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

8 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 3 5 21 18 0.600 3 Q

9 UKR YESINA Olga 3 5 20 18 0.600 2 Q

10 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6 Q

12 ITA NORA Consuelo 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7 Q

13 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4 Q

14 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6 Q

15 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

16 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

17 BLR ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 0 5 8 19 0.000 -11 E

18 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 UKR FEDOTA Olena 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 RUS BOYKOVA Victoria 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

4 RUS VASILEVA Liudmila 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

5 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 4 5 18 14 0.800 4

6 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

7 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

8 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

9 UKR YESINA Olga 3 5 20 18 0.600 2

10 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

12 ITA NORA Consuelo 2 5 13 20 0.400 -7

13 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1 5 18 22 0.200 -4

14 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1 5 17 23 0.200 -6

15 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

16 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
  Piste 5 Thu 15:30

1 FEDOTA Olena UKR   V

16 PACEK Jadwiga POL   3

  R: MIJATOVIC Bojan (CRO)

  Piste 6 Thu 15:30

9 YESINA Olga UKR   V

8 DROIT MALARME Stephanie FRA   13

  R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

  Piste 7 Thu 15:30

5 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR   V

12 NORA Consuelo ITA   3

  R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)

  Piste 8 Thu 15:30

13 HAREZA Patrycja POL   7

4 VASILEVA Liudmila RUS   V

  R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

  Piste 9 Thu 15:30

3 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR   V

14 SAKURAI Anri JPN   4

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 10 Thu 15:30

11 TAUBER Sylvi GER   9

6 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR   V

  R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

  Piste 11 Thu 15:30

7 MISHUROVA Irina RUS   V

10 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR   14

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 12 Thu 15:30

15 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA   3

2 BOYKOVA Victoria RUS   V

  R: BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai (BLR)

Piste 5 Thu 16:00

FEDOTA Olena UKR   V 5

YESINA Olga (9) UKR   3

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 6 Thu 16:00

POZNIAK Tetiana UKR   V 7

VASILEVA Liudmila RUS   7

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 7 Thu 16:00

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR   V 4

FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR   3

R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

Piste 8 Thu 16:00

MISHUROVA Irina RUS   8

BOYKOVA Victoria RUS   V

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste 1 Thu 16:30

FEDOTA Olena UKR   V 6

POZNIAK Tetiana (5) UKR   2

R: ANGOTTI Mattia (ITA)

Piste 2 Thu 16:30

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR   V

BOYKOVA Victoria RUS   10

R: TOTH Janka (HUN)

Piste 1 Thu 17:10

FEDOTA Olena UKR   12

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia (3) BLR   V 14

R: EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes (GER)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

2 UKR FEDOTA Olena 1986

3 RUS BOYKOVA Victoria 1989

3 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

Table of 8

5 RUS VASILEVA Liudmila 1984

6 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

7 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

8 UKR YESINA Olga 1994

Table of 16

9 FRA DROIT MALARME Stephanie 1974

10 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

12 ITA NORA Consuelo 1982

13 POL HAREZA Patrycja 1991

14 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

15 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

16 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

First round

17 BLR ILMINSKAYA Aleksandra 2001

18 BEL VAN DORPE Roswitha 1965
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BLR B BEZYAZYCHNY Mikalai 1 1 0 0

CRO B B B MIJATOVIC Bojan 1 1 2 0 1

ESP A A A OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 0 0

GER B B EIFRIG Maximilian Johannes 1 1 1 3 0 0

HUN B B TOTH Janka 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B B ANGOTTI Mattia 1 1 1 3 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 1 1 0 0

A B MALOLEPSZY Leszek 1 1 1 3 0 1

RUS A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 1 1 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 2 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Silver UKR FEDOTA Olena 1986

Bronze RUS BOYKOVA Victoria 1989

Bronze UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984


